number of days a deposit of a payment device is deferred during 60 

the calendar year ending as of December 31 of the previous year. 61   

(e)  The number of loans made in the amount of One 62 

Hundred Dollars ($100.00) or less, the number of loans made in the 63 

amount of One Hundred One Dollars ($101.00) to Two Hundred Dollars 64 

($200.00), the number of loans in the amount of Two Hundred One 65 

Dollars ($201.00) to Three Hundred Dollars ($300.00), and the 66 

percentage of total loans made in each of these ranges. 67   

(f)  The number of loans that, upon repayment or deposit 68 

of a borrower's deferred deposit payment device, ended in the 69 

first week of the loan and the number of loans repaid or ending 70